Wall and pipe mounted temperature sensor
Two basic types: with a linear transmitter, Type 126-I
w/o transmitter, type 126-P
Polycarbonate Weatherproof enclosure
Designed to IP65 and NEMA 3 specifications
The 126-I:
The 126-P:
The 126-I is the same 126-P sensor combined with a two wire loop powered 4-20 mA transmitter.

Type 126
Ex  ternal sensor cable's cover: PV  C  , S  ilicon, Teflon or S  hilded Teflon v
How to order:
Basic Type Temp Min.Sensor Type:
I
P
P1
NI
Temp Max.
- PT 100
- PT 1000
- NI 1000
- 4 ... 20mA
Technical Specifications
Power supply: 9-36VDC polarity protected
Power supply effect: <0.005%/V
Output: 4-20mA
Load: max. RLoad(ohms) = (VSupply-10)/0.020
Input: RTD type PT-100 according to DIN-43760 or IEC-751
RTD connection: 3 wire system
Transmitter span: 50°C to +200°C
Transmitter zero: -50°C to +50°C
Accuracy: combined linearity, Hysteresis and
repeatability: <0.15% F.S
Sensor current excitation: <1mA
Temperature stability: <+/-0.03% of span/ °K
Operating temperature: -40 to 85 °C
Storage temperature: -45 to 85 °C
Enclosure: Polycarbonate, IP65
Michshur s.z. (1984) LTD.
Example: 126 --P/-20/8100/T/150/°C means PT`100,  for -20 to 100°C,  Teflon,  1.5 meters length   cable
126  -I:
Sensor type: PT100, PT1000, NI1000
Accuracy: According DIN-43760 and IEC-751 standards
126  -P:
For 126-I
126/S/N/X/T/C/L
Cable Cover Type
P    - PVC
ST  - Shilded Teflon
T    - Teflon
S    - Silicon
Cable length
in meters
: °C or °F
8 Hagavish st., P.O.B. 1951 Holon 58117, Israel
Tel. 972-3-6508585 Fax. 972-3-6508586
Email: info@michshur.com   www.michshur.com